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100 m

rozbéhy

Mdlek Roman 67
Kvapil Jaroslav 78
Brabec Premysl 80
Michdlek Tomas 79
Rudolf Pavel 44

Mimra Dalibor 74

Hdp Zdenék 76
Lyffelman Vladimir 80
Svoboda Josef 44
Rudolf Pavel 70

. Umlauf David 76
. Herman Petr 65

Sedldcek Petr 82
Mladenov Tomds 81

. Klimek Jan 81

Novdk Martin 72
Hefman Miroslav 70
Landa Frantisek 74
Virt Daniel 80

. Hrdina Roman 69

100 m - findle A

cessces

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
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Mimra Dalibor 74
Umlauf David 76
Novédk Martin 72
Mdlek Roman 67
Herman Miroslav 70
Hép Zdenék 76

- findle B

. Landa Frantisek 74

. Kvapil Jaroslav 78

. L8ffelman Vladimir 80
. Herman Petr 65

. Brabec Premysl 80

. Michdlek Tomds 79

Mimra Dalibor 74
Umlauf David 76
Cechura Petr 78
Novdk Martin 72
Mdlek Roman 67

Kopriva Petr 70
Brabec Tomds 79
Hdp Zdenék 76
Herman Petr 65
Fridrich Petr 73

L§ffelman Vladimir 80
Virt Daniel 80

Louda Jaroslav 74
Mikolanda Tomds 80
Sndsel EvzZen 78

Ceské Lipa
Banik Most
Banik Most
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec
Ceska Lipa
Slovan Liberec
Banik Most
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec

VTZ Chomutov
AC Usti

TJ Rumburk

TJ Rumburk
Slovan Liberec

VTZ Chomutov
Banik Most
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec

Ceska Lipa

VTZ Chomutov
VIZ Chomutov
Ceskd Lipa
Banik Most
Slovan Liberec

Slovan Liberec
Banik Most
Banik Most

AC Usti

Banik Most
Slovan Liberec

Cesks Lipa

VTZ Chomutov
AC Osti

VTZ Chomutov
Ceskd Lipa
Ceské Lipa
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec
AC Osti

Ceskd Lipa
Banik Most
Slovan Liberec
AFK Chomutov
Slovan Liberec
AFK Chomutov

11,9
12,4
12,5
12,6
14,7

157
12,2
12,3
16,3
NP

12,0
12,4
12,9
13,1
13,2

14,7
12,1
12,2
12,9
12,9

11,5
11,6
11,8
12,0
12,0
12,4

12,2
12,3
12,5
12,6
A2, 7
12,8

23,3
23,6
24,8
26,1
NP

24,4
24,9
25,0
25,1
26,2

25,8
26,3
27,4
29,2
NP

FA
FB
FB
FB

FA
FA
FB

FA
FB

FA
FA
FB
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200m - IV.béh

. Novdk Martin 72
. Cechura Petr 78
. Otdhal Jakub 77

Michdlek Tomds 79
Boucek Bohuslav 74
Matys Vladimir 60
Klimer Jan 81

Landa FrantiSek 74
Andert Petr 80
Rudolf Pavel 44
Kubicek Ladislav 51

Hap Zdenék 76

. Kopta Petr 79

Sip Radek 79
Menhard Ivan 67
Hulan Karel 78

Slovan Liberec
LIAZ Jablonec
Banik Most

Slovan Liberec

Slovan Liberec
Banik Most
Slovan Liberec
TJ Rumburk

VTZ Chomutov
AC Usti

VTZ Chomutov
Slovan Liberec

VTZ Chomutov
VIZ Chomutov
VTZ Chomutov
AK Bilina

25,8

MS

Brabec Premysl 80
Brabec Tomds 79
Michdlek Tomds 79
Rejhan Martin 79
KosSata Jan 78

. Kopta Petr 79
. Sip Radek 79

Novdk Martin 72

. Hulan Karel 78

Banik Most
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec
Ceskd Lipa
Ceskd Lipa

VTZ Chomutov
VIZ Chomutov
VTZ Chomutov
AK Bilina
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Louda Jaroslav 77
Halama Jan 78
Macouk Otakar 58

. Boucek Bohuslav 74
. Kujicek Tomds 75

. Kohout Petr 65

. Helus Pavel 72

™ 1500 m

. Jira Jaroslav 71
. Keprt Josef 57

. BruZek Zdenék 54
. Snejdar Du3an 70
. Louda Jaroslav 77

Halama Jan 78
Urban Jiri 80

AFK Chomutov
LIAZ Jablonec
Ceské Lipa
LIAZ Jablonec
VTZ Chomutov
Banik Most
Banik Most

Ceskd Lipa
VTZ Chomutov
VTZ Chomutov
Banik Most
AFK Chomutov
LIAZ Jablonec
AK Bilina
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13.

Tucek Tomas 80
Chrastny Martin 78

. Hdla Pavel 81

Kohout Lukds 83
Svitdk Miloslav 59
Pldznovsky Zdenék 57
Karda Pavel 80

Banik Most
VTZ Chomutov
TJ Rumburk
AFK Chomutov
Ceské Lipa
AC Usti

AK Bilina
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1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

HauZvic Pavel 75
Jira Jaroslav 71
Vacarda Vladimir 59
Dembicky Josef 74
Maly Jiri 53
Slamény 0Oldrich 52
Keprt Josef 57
Choc Petr 64
Briuzek Zdenék 54
Snejdar Du3an 70
Macoun Otakar 58
Kordina Zdenék 49
Dufka Zdenék 57

Oblastni prebor 1996 -

14. Mocker FrantiSek 58
Vitdk Jiri 53
Ouzky Stanislav 74

110 m pr.
1. Umlauf David 76
2. Matys Vladimir 60
3. Jakobi Marek 75
4. Menhard Ivan 67
Hdse Vaclav 76

1. Heinl Martin 73
2. Nejdl Pavel 60
3. Helus Pavel 72
4. Chrastny Radek 80

1. Cechura Petr 78

2. Snasel EvzZen 78

3. Herman Miroslav 70
4. Toma Jiri 50

1. Menhard Ivan 67
2. Kopriva Petr 70
3. Otdhal Jakub 77

4. Cechura Petr 78
1. Kvapil Jaroslav 78

2. Nejdl Pavel 60

3. Chrastny Radek 80

4. Sndsel EvZen 78

1. TuCek Tomds 80
2. Kujicek Toméds 75
3. Svitdk Miloslav 59

5 km chize

1. Svoboda Pavel 80

2. Svitdk Miloslav 59
3. Helus Pavel 72

4. Kleiner Pavel 81

5. Prdzovsky Zdenék 57
6. Michal Milan 81

7. Kohout Petr 65

8. Kosata Jan 78

_3_
muzZi a junioru

Slovan Liberec
Ceskd Lipa
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec
Ypelant U5ték
Ceské Lipa

VTZ Chomutov
Slovan Liberec
VTZ Chomutov
Banik Most
Ceska Lipa
Slovan Liberec
Ceskd Lipa
Loko DéEin

AFK Chomutov
AFK Chomutov

VTZ Chomutov
Banik Most
Ceska Lipa
VTZ Chomutov
AC Usti

LIAZ Jablonec
AC Usti

Banik Most
VTZ Chomutov

AC Usti

AFK Chomutov
Banik Most
Banik Most

VTZ Chomutov
Ceskd Lipa
VTZ Chomutov
AC Usti

Banik Most
AC Usti

VTIZ Chomutov
AFK Chomutov

Bagik Most
VTZ Chomutov
Ceskd Lipa

VTZ Chomutov
Ceskd Lipa
Banik Most
Slovan Liberec
AC Osti

AC Usti

Banik Most
Ceskd Lipa

33:53,3
33:56,4
34:11,9
34:13,4
34:15,9
34:34,5
3522750
35:28,7
35:43,6
36:11;2
36:54,4
37:17,2
38:08,9
39:18,2
NF

NP

17,2
17,5
17,5
18,5
NP

18,8
19,4
19,6
19,9

18,6
19,8
21,0
23,3

:00,1
01,6
02,0
:03,3

*03,6
:06,0
:07,8
110
:07,8

:12,8
:20,6
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24:30,9
26:47,8
27:47,0
29:18,2
30:12,8
32:02;7
32:42,9
36:37,0
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Skok vysoky

.......... .

1. Spis Jan 79 Ceskd Lipa 180 11
2. Capajko Jifi 75 Cesk4 Lipa 180 9
3. Fridrich Petr 73 Cesks Lipa 175 8
4. Bure3 Jifi 70 AK Bilina 170 7
5. Rudolf Pavel 70 Slovan Liberec 165 6
6. Matys Vladimir 60 Banik Most 165 5
7. Otdhal Jakub 77 VTZ Chomutov 165 4
8. Lavicka Ondrej 82 Banik Most 160 3
9. Pavol Patrik 81 Banik Most 160 2
10. Jakobi Marek 75 Ceskd Lipa 155 1
11. Andert Petr 80 Banik Most 155
12. BartoS Pavel 80 Ceskéd Lipa 155
13. Tvrdik Jaroslav 81 AC Osti 155
Jinek Pavel 82 AC Osti 0
Helus Pavel 72 Banik Most 0
Cikdn Tomds 81 Banik Most 0
Novdk Martin 72 VTZ Chomutov NP
Hdse Viclav 76 AC Usti NP
Skok daleky
1. Heinl Martin 73 LIAZ Jablonec 609 17
2. Malek Roman 67 Ceska Lipa 604 9
3. Jakobi Marek 75 Ceskd Lipa 597 8
4. Umlauf David 76 VTZ Chomutov 595 7
5. Hdse Vaclav 76 AC Osti 575 6
6. Fridrich Petr 73 Ceskéd Lipa 569 5
7. Uxa Erik 77 Ceskd Lipa 561 4
8. Smetana Zbynék 70 AC Osti 559 3
9. Capajko Jifi 75 Ceska Lipa 534 2
10. Lavicka Ondfej 82 Banik Most 531 1
11. Spis Jan 79 Ceskd Lipa 452
12. Rejman Martin 79 Ceskd Lipa 387
Klimek Jan 81 Slovan Liberec NP
Klima Mojmir 54 Banik Most NP
Skok o tyci
1. Capek Martin 79 AC Osti 360 11
2. Smetana Zbynék 70 AC Usti 340 g
3. Zajpt Petr 71 AK Bilina 300 8
4. Fridrich Petr 73 Ceské& Lipa 300 7
5. Hefman Petr 65 AC Osti 280 6
6. Pavol Patrik 81 Banik Most 280 5
7. Perina Stanislav 62 Banik Most 280 4
8. Cikdn Tomds 81 Banik Most 260 2,5
8. Andert Petr 80 Banik Most 260 2,5
10. Klimpera Zdenék 61 AC Osti 260 1
Tama Jiri 50 Banik Most 0
Trojskok
1. Médlek Roman 67 Ceskéd Lipa 13,42 11
2. Heinl Martin 73 LIAZ Jablonec 13,10 ]
3. Capajko Jifi 75 Ceské Lipa 12,44 8
4. Umlauf David 76 VTZ Chomutov 12,34 7
5. Kopriva Petr 70 Ceska Lipa 12,00 6
Bures Jiri 70 AK Bilina 0
Fridrich Petr 73 Ceskd Lipa 0
Capek Martin 79 AC Osti 0




dokonceni: trojskok

Kohout Petr 65 Banik Most NP
Spis Jan 79 Ceské Lipa NP
Uxa Erik 77 Ceské Lipa NP
Vrh kouli 7,26
1. Chytry Ctibor 57 Banik Most 13,01 11
2. Heinl Martin 73 LIAZ Jablonec 32,71 9
3. Vachuta Miroslav 78 AC Usti 42512 8
4. Pindik Vdclav 76 LIAZ Jablonec 12,09 74
5. Navrdtil Martin 77 Banik Most 11,19 6
6. Perina Stanislav 62 Banik Most 135,19 5
7. Mikula Milan 36 LIAZ Jablonec 10,94 4
8. Rudolf Pavel 70 Slovan Liberec 10,47 3
9. Kratky Antonin 46 VTZ Chomutov 10,17 2
10. KasSpar Zdenék 48 Slovan Liberec 10,02 1
11. Tama Jiri 50 Banik Most 973
12. Kfemen Jiri 80 LIAZ Jablonec 9,07
13. Capajko Jifi 75 Ceska Lipa 8,50
14. Rudolf Pavel 44 Slovan Liberec 8,23
15. Bélonohy Jaroslav 34 Slovan Liberec 8,18
16. Hrdina Roman 69 Slovan Liberec 8,09
Tima Miroslav 73 Banik Most (4]
Her'man Miroslav 70 Banik Most 0
Hod diskem 2
1. Vachuta Miroslav 79 AC Usti 37,60 11
2. Pindik Védclav 76 LIAZ Jablonec 36,62 9
3. KaSpar Zdenék 48 Slovan Liberec 34,82 8
4. Mikula Milan 36 LIAZ Jablonec 33,42 7
5. Heinl Martin 73 LIAZ Jablonec 33,10 6
6. Tima Stanislav 68 Banik Most 32,16 5
7. Klima Mojmir 54 Banik Most 32,14 4
8. Demuth Vitézslav 46 Banik Most 30,24 3
9. Perina Stanislav 62 Banik Most 27,80 2
10. Toma Jiri 50 Banik Most 27,74 1
11. Bélonohy Jaroslav 34 Slovan Liberec 26,16
12. Rudolf Pavel 70 Slovan Liberec 25,86
13. Pomahac¢ Vit 78 Banik Most 25,34
14. Rudolf Pavel 44 Slovan Liberec 25,02
»~15. Tuma Miroslav 73 Banik Most 22,76
16. Jakobi Marek 75 Ceské Lipa 20,84
17. Hrdina Roman 69 Slovan Liberec 20,28
18. Svoboda Josef 44 Slovan Liberec 19792
19. Kosata Jan 78 Ceské Lipa 17,40
20. Rejman Martin 79 Ceské Lipa 14,38
Navrdtil Martin 77 Banik Most NP
Hod osStépem 800
1. Hejhal Radek 66 VTZ Chomutov 50,50 11
2. Chytry Ctibor 57 Banik Most 46,40 9
3. Perina Stanislav 63 Banik Most 44,08 8
4. Zajpt Petr 70 AK Bilina 43,80 7
5. Tuma Stanislav 68 Banik Most 43,70 6
6. Pindik Vidclav 76 LIAZ Jablonec 43,60 5
7. Capek Martin 79 AC Osti 40,04 4
8. Uxa Erik 77 Ceské Lipa 39,70 3




dokonCeni: oStép

9. Hovorka Jaroslav 44 AC Usti 38,54
10. Klima Mojmir 54 Banik Most 37,02
11. Kopfiva Petr 71 Ceské Lipa 36,96
12. KubicCek Ladislav 51 TJ Rumburk 36,94
13. Barto$ Pavel 80 Cesks Lipa 36,48
14. Rudolf Pavel 70 Slovan Liberec 35,44
15. Jandl Jiri 78 AK Bilina 34,20
16. Tuma Jiri 50 Banik Most 33,90
17. Helus Pavel 72 Banik Most 32,08
18. Demuth Vitézslav 46 Banik Most 31,14
19. Hrdina Roman 69 Slovan Liberec 30,22
20. Tuma Miroslav 73 Banik Most 28,70
21. Svoboda Josef 44 Slovan Liberec 28,04
22. Rudolf Pavel 44 Slovan Liberec 27,66

Préznovsky Zdenék 57 AC Usti 0
Navrdtil Martin 77 Banik Most NP
Pouzar Petr 73 AC Usti NP
Kubi&ek Pavel 76 AC Usti NP
Lastavka Viclav 76 AC Usti NP

Hod kladivem 7,26

1. T&borsky Jiri 63 Banik Most 43,78
2. Klima Mojmir 54 Banik Most 36,20

3. Navrdtil Martin 77 Banik Most 35;22

4. Rudolf Pavel 70 Slovan Liberec 34,24

5. Bélonohy Jaroslav 34 Slovan Liberec 33,96

6. Pomahac Vit 78 Banik Most 30,46

7. Tuma Jiri 50 Banik Most 30,14

8. Tuma Stanislav 68 Banik Most 28,62
9. Mikula Milan 36 LIAZ Jablonec 28,36
10. Demuth Vitézslav 46 Banik Most 27,84
11. Tdma Miroslav 73 Banik Most 26,92
12. Pindik Véclav 76 LIAZ Jablonec 25,28
13. Perina Stanislav 62 Banik Most 24,32
14. Herman Miroslav 70 Banik Most 23,92
15. Rudolf Pavel 44 Slovan Liberec 20,80
16. Svoboda Josef 44 Slovan Liberec 17,80
17. Kremen Jiri 80 LIAZ Jablonec 15,86

4 x 100 m

1. Cesk4 Lipa I (Mélek,Mimra,Jakobi,Kopriva) 46,8

2. VIZ Chomutov I (Umlauf,Otéhal,éip,Novék) 48,4

3. Jablonec (Heinl,Kremen, Boucek,Halama) 50,0

4. Osti I (Herman,Nejdl, Smetana,Klimpera) 50,4

1. Most I (Herman,Lavicka,L8ffelman,Kvapil) 49,8

2. Liberec I (Hép,Virt,Klimek,Brabec) 50,3

3. VIZ Chomutov II (Kopta,Menhard,Kujicek,Chrastny) 51,7

Rumburk (Mladenov,Hdla,Kubicek, Sedl4cek) disk.

1. Most III (Pavol, Pomahac,Helus,Brabec) 51,4
2. Ceskd Lipa II (Fridrich,Ko3ata,Uxa,Bartos) 51,8

3. Most II (Matys,Klima,Snejdar,Kohout) 52,6

4. Osti II (Michal,Jinek, Tvrdik,Klimpera ?) 53,7

5. Liberec II (Rudolf,Hrdina,Rudolf, Svoboda) 58,3
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Poradi druzstev ve III. kole

cecsscsssscsscsanan csessscsssssssesseans

1. VTZ Chomutov 9 hl. bodi 214,5 pomoc.bodii
2. Banik Most B 8 204
3. AC Ceské Lipa 7 202
4. AC Spartak Osti n.L. 6 121
5. Slovan Liberec B 5 F01.5
6. LIAZ Jablonec C 4 96
7. AK Bilina B 3 34
8. AFK Chomutov 2 16
9. TJ Rumburk 1 1
s
1. VTZ Chomutov 26 hl.bodi 586,5 pomoc.bodii
2. AC Ceskd Lipa 24 605
3. Banik Most B 20 490
4. AC Spartak 0Usti n.L. 17 388,5
5. Slovan Liberec B 17 380
6. LIAZ Jablonec C 13 333
7. AK Bilina B 8 81
8. AFK Chomutov 6 65
9. TJ Rumburk 4 36
Ludmila Engelové Zdenék Bruzek Ludék Honzik

hlavni rozhodci Fidici soutézZe reditel zdvodi




100 m - rozbéhy

1. Kupcovd Michaela 79 Slovan Liberec 13,3 F
2. Novdkovd Pavla 80 TJ Rumburk 14,5 F
3. Zahrobskd Petra 82 AK Bilina 15,8 F
Gazdova Petra 82 TJ Rumburk NP
1. Petrtylovd Michaela 79 Slovan Liberec 13,8 F
2. NetuSilovd Kldra 80 Slovan Liberec 14,2 F
3. Koldrovd Ilona 78 Ceskd Lipa 14,3 F
4. Vlastnikovd Michaela 80 TJ Rumburk 14,4
100 m - findle
1. Kupcovd Michaela 79 Slovan Liberec 13:;3 7
2. Petrtylovd Michaela 79 Slovan Liberec 14,0 5
3. Netusilovd Kldra 80 Slovan Liberec 14,1 4
4. Koldrovéd Ilona 78 Ceskd Lipa 14,3 3
5. Novédkovéd Pavla 80 TJ Rumburk 14,4 2
. 6. Zdhrobskd Petra 82 AK Bilina 14,9 1
200 m
1. Kupcova Michaela 79 Slovan Liberec 27,5 7
2. Srdmkovd Jitka 78 Ceskd Lipa 28,5 5
3. Kolédrovd Ilona 78 Ceskd Lipa 30,2 1
1. Gazdovéd Petra 82 TJ Rumburk 29,0 4
2. Netusilovd Véra 79 Slovan Liberec 29,4 3
3. Stankovd Gabriela 82 Ceskd Lipa 30,0 2
400 m
1. Srédmkové Jitka 78 Ceské Lipa 1:04,7 7
2. Tichd Pavlina 77 Ceskd Lipa 1:06,9 5
3. Novotnd Eva 80 Slovan Liberec 1:09,4 4
1. Netusilovd Kldra 80 Slovan Liberec 1:09,9; 3
2. Jénskd Miroslava 82 VTZ Chomutov 1:12,9 2
3. Babilonskd Jarmila 60 AK Bilina 1:15,2 z
800 m
1. Tichd Pavlina 77 Ceské Lipa 2:36,4 7
2. Novotnd Eva 80 Slovan Liberec 2:37,0 5
3. Stankovd Gabriela 82 Ceskd Lipa 2:43,2 4
4. Novékovd Lenka 75 VIZ Chomutov 2358,0 3
5. Novd Blanka 72 AK Bilina 301, 2 2
6. Svitakova Alena 66 Ceskd Lipa 3:04,5 1
7. Manertovd Radka 75 VTZ Chomutov 3:22,4
1500 m
1. Stuchlikovd Miroslava 80 Slovan Liberec 5:40,4 7
2. Ptdkové Petra 77 Ceské Lipa 5:58,2 5
3. Manertovd Radka 75 VTZ Chomutov 7:03,8 4



100m pr.

1. Petrtylovd Michaela 79 Slovan Liberec 17,8 7
2. Nové Blanka 72 AK Bilina 204 5
3. Stuchlikov3 Miroslava 80 Slovan Liberec 3% i g 4
1. Lenemayerovd Markéta 79 TJ Rumburk 293 3
2. Svitdkovd Alena 66 Ceskd Lipa 22,3 2
3. Novdkovd Lenka 75 VTZ Chomutov 24,5 = )

5 km chize

1, Hanzlovd Jana 79 VTZ Chomutov 17:36,2 MS
2. Hanzlovd Zdena 81 VIZ Chomutov 21:06,1 7

Jénskd Miroslava 82 VTZ Chomutov vzdala

Skok vysoky

1. Cervenkovd Jitka 71 VTZ Chomutov 160 7
2. Lenemayerovd Markéta 79 TJ Rumburk 140 5
3. Zadhrobskd Petra 82 AK Bilina 135 4
4. Janouchova Sylvie 74 AK Bilina 130 3

Skok daleky

1. Hyjankovéa Jana 81 VTZ Chomutov 463 7
2. Novdkovd Pavla 80 TJ Rumburk 440 5
3. Vlastnikovd Michaela 80 TJ Rumburk 432 4
4. Zdhrobskd Petra 82 AK Bilina 422 3
5. Bennovd Petra 78 AK Bilina 405 2
6. Lenemayerova Markéta 79 TJ Rumburk 394 1

Vrh kouli 4

1. Cervenkovd Jitka 71 VT? Chomutov 10,81 7
2. Hyjénkovd Jitka 81 !! VTZ Chomutov 10,37 MS
3. Janouchovd Sylvie 74 AK Bilina 8,47 5
4. Bennovéd Petra 78 AK Bilina 7,44 4
5. Novd Blanka 72 AK Bilina 7,40 3
6. Novakova Pavla 80 TJ Rumburk 7,26 2
7. Svitdkové Alena 65 Ceskd Lipa 7,00 1
“ 8. Vlastnikovd Michaela 80 TJ Rumburk 6,51

Hod diskem 1

1. Cervenkovs Jitka 71 VTZ Chomutov 29,90 7
2. Hyjdnkovd Jana 81 VTZ Chomutov 23,00 5
3. Janouchovd Sylvie 74 AK Bilina 21,60 4
4. Bennova Petra 78 AK Bilina 17,82 3

Hod oStépem 600

1. Janouchovd Sylvie 74 AK Bilina 34,44 7
2. Bennova Petra 78 AK Bilina 26,16 5
3. Cervenkova Jitka 71 VTZ Chomutov 25,58 4
4. Hyjdnkovd Jana 81 VTZ Chomutov 24,84 3
5. Petrtylovd Michaela 79 Slovan Liberec 23,98 2
6. Gazdovd Petra 82 TJ Rumburk 20,46 1
7. Koldrovd Ilona 78 Ceskd Lipa 19,66

8. Svitdkovd Alena 66 Ceskd Lipa 17,10



4 x 100 m

B

1. Ceska Lipa

2. Liberec
3. Chomutov

_10_

(8rémkova,Koldrfové, Starikovd, Tichd) 57,3
(Netusilovd,Novotnd,Kupcovd, Stuchlikovd) 57,3
(Jénskd,Hanzlovd,Manertovd, Novdkovd) 1:03,7

Poftadil druzstev ve III. kole

1. Slovan Liberec B 5 hl.bodu

2. VTZ Chomutov
3. AK Bilina

4. AC Ceskd Lipa
5. TJ Rumburk

4

3
2
1

Poradi druZstev po III. kole

“ssssssssessssescsesas

1. Slovan Liberec B 14 hl.bodi

2. VTZ Chomutov
3. AK Bilina

4. TJ Rumburk

5. AC Cesks Lipa
6. AFK Chomutov

Ludmila Engelovéd
hlavni rozhodci

vysledky:

Vitézslav DEMUTH

13

7
6
4
1

Jifi Hyna
ridici soutéze

63 pomoc.bodt
61
52
50
27

234,33 pomoc.bodi
221
131
89
83,66
3

Ludék Honzik
“editel zdvodu
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